
Builder: INTREPID

Year Built: 2016

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 47' 0" (14.33m)

Beam: 13' 6" (4.11m)

Cruise Speed: 36.497002164 Kts. (42
MPH)

Max Speed: 60.82833694 Kts. (70
MPH)

AR U KIDDING — INTREPID

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
AR U Kidding — INTREPID from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of
yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht AR U Kidding — INTREPID or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/intrepid/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/intrepid/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/


2

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Description

Features and Equipment

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

DJI_0680

DJI_0683

DJI_0686

DSC03720.blended

DSC03722.blended

DSC03728.blended

DSC03740.blended

DSC03736

DSC03741

DSC03743.blended

DSC03746.blended

DSC03755.blended

DSC03752.blended

AR U Kidding — INTREPID Page 2 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

14

14

14

14

14

DSC03765

DSC03730.blended

DSC03733

DSC03737

DSC03759

DSC03761

DSC03763

DSC03770

DSC03771

DSC03772

DSC03773

DSC03776

DSC03777

DSC03779

DSC03781

DSC03784

DSC03786

DSC03788

Engine at Night.2

Engine at Night

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

AR U Kidding — INTREPID Page 3 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
OWNER HAS NEW INTREPID ON ORDER!

Bring us an offer. Boat has been meticulously taken care by original owner.

Brand new quad 627SV 60 hours 2508 hp. With warranty till February 2023

Double Garmin 8617 Radar and FLIR

Joystick

Bow and stern thruster

12 kw panda generator

E-rigged actuated antennas

Upgraded diamond stitched upholstery

Two stateroom layout with forward seating converts to bunk via hi-low table Galley,
refrigerator/freezer, cooktop, microwave. Lots of storage

This 475SY can plane at 17knots effortlessly. Fast cruise at 40 knots and tops out at 60
knots.

Easy show in Lantana.

Category: Cruiser Sub Category: Center Console

Model Year: 2016 Year Built: 2016

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 47' 0" (14.33m) Beam: 13' 6" (4.11m)

Dimensions

AR U Kidding — INTREPID Page 4 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Cruise Speed: 36.497002164 Kts. (42
MPH)

Max Speed: 60.82833694 Kts. (70
MPH)

Water Capacity: 100 Gallons Holding Tank: 50 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 550 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 3 Sleeps: 6

Total Heads: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 4 Manufacturer: Seven Marine

Model: 627SV Engine Type: Outboard

Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information

AR U Kidding — INTREPID Page 5 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

Description
Turn heads like never before with this Intrepid 475 Sport Yacht . Built by an extremely
knowledgeable owner and multiple intrepid owner.  Intrepid perfectly married the feel of
a sport fish with the sporty looks and performance of a sport cruiser, all with brand
new 2020 627SV outboard power.

The helm has incredible views and a console with room for the latest Garmin flatscreen
navigation equipment. Luxurious bridge deck lounge seating wraps around the helm
inviting easy conversation with room for a full wet bar, standard separate drink cooler
and plenty of helm deck air-conditioning. Aft of the helm, 100 square feet of wide open
space is ready to be rigged for your favorite activities – including diving, fishing, or
simply for the enjoyment of a broad sundeck that is perfect for lounging.

Step below to the spacious cabin for relaxing or entertaining. Luxurious finishings
adorn the salon and galley with very thoughtful accommodations. Dual state rooms
positioned mid-ship offer comfortable and private quarters with convertible sitting in the
salon and a forward berth that can accommodate a total of six overnight guests. The
head compartment has 6‘4“ of headroom and an enclosed stall shower with entry from
the Master or the salon. Incredible side hull windows make the lower salon and state
rooms light and bright with incredible views of the water while running or any great
anchorage. The entire interior wood is maple high-gloss and the flooring is teak with
maple, which makes for a very clean and modern look. All the interior soft goods were
upgraded from a design studio in Fort Lauderdale, tastefully done with incredible quality
fabrics, not your normal center console interior.

This 475 intrepid was re-powered this year with brand new 627SV engines
with three-year warranty.

What new for the 627sv:* New and improved sound management for quiet
cruising. * New CR gear case with dou-props for maximum thrust and low speed cruise
efficiency. * New ZF transmission for precise and smooth shifting. * New Volvo fully
integrated EVC system delivers a unique experience of increased monitoring and
control at the helm. The end result is a boat that can plane at 20 mph, cruise
from 20 to 50 mph and top out at 70 mph when you are trying to out run a
squall or be first to the fishing grounds.

Features and Equipment
2020 Seven Marine 627sv with three year warranty, currently 68 hours and the
ability to take the engines out another 2 years of warranty.

AR U Kidding — INTREPID Page 6 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Additional diesel fuel tank for generator 25 gallons.
Double  Garmin  8617 Nav Plotters.
Garmin 4’ open array radar 40 watt.
Garmin sounder w/ 1kw Chirp.
Garmin autopilot.
Icon vhf.
E-rigger automatic antenna mounts.
FLIR Fixed thermal camera.
Kahlenberg air horn.
4 lumishore underwater lights.
Wi-fi internet hub.
Fusion dvd iPod stereo.
All JL Audio speakers 12, including 10’’ subwoofer.
EVC joystick.
Bow and stern thruster.
Dive door.
Windlass w/300 rode and 200 ft. chain.
50 amp cable master.
Quad engine flush system.
8 kw fisher panda generator.
Pompanette Electric captains chairs white powder coated bases inboard seat can
swivel 180°
All cushions are upgraded with diamond stitch upholstery.
100 gal. Fresh water.
Swim ladder.
Electric head, black water tank and overboard discharge.
Microwave.
Transom shower.
Fiberglass folding rear bench seat.
Removable Fiberglass table, cockpit and helm
Hi-lo electrically actuated v-berth cabin table.
Electric stove top.
Fresh water wash-down in windlass compartment.
Side by side refrigerator/freezer.
Electric hot water heater.
Bait well in cockpit sole with macerator.
Five tulip rod holders on transom.
Taco grand slam adjustable outriggers.
Tilt out cooler under the starboard cockpit gunwale.
Insulated fish box port aft.
Cabin lights are all on dimmer switches.
49,000 BTU of Air conditioning total.
New cockpit aft shade curtain.
GOST NAV TRACKER GPS SYSTEM.

AR U Kidding — INTREPID Page 7 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



2 plugs for electric reels
Dynamic Positioning System

Rear folding seat in cockpit

Salon TV with Apple TV

 

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

AR U Kidding — INTREPID Page 8 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

DJI_0680 DJI_0683

DJI_0686 DSC03720.blended

DSC03722.blended DSC03728.blended

DSC03740.blended DSC03736

AR U Kidding — INTREPID Page 9 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/


DSC03741 DSC03743.blended

DSC03746.blended DSC03755.blended

DSC03752.blended DSC03765

DSC03730.blended DSC03733

AR U Kidding — INTREPID Page 10 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/


DSC03737 DSC03759

DSC03761 DSC03763

DSC03770 DSC03771

DSC03772 DSC03773

AR U Kidding — INTREPID Page 11 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/


DSC03776 DSC03777

DSC03779 DSC03781

DSC03784 DSC03786

DSC03788 Engine at Night.2

AR U Kidding — INTREPID Page 12 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/


Engine at Night

AR U Kidding — INTREPID Page 13 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/intrepid/475_sport_yacht/ar_u_kidding/2016/264821/


CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

AR U Kidding — INTREPID Page 14 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Description
	Features and Equipment
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	DJI_0680
	DJI_0683
	DJI_0686
	DSC03720.blended
	DSC03722.blended
	DSC03728.blended
	DSC03740.blended
	DSC03736
	DSC03741
	DSC03743.blended
	DSC03746.blended
	DSC03755.blended
	DSC03752.blended
	DSC03765
	DSC03730.blended
	DSC03733
	DSC03737
	DSC03759
	DSC03761
	DSC03763
	DSC03770
	DSC03771
	DSC03772
	DSC03773
	DSC03776
	DSC03777
	DSC03779
	DSC03781
	DSC03784
	DSC03786
	DSC03788
	Engine at Night.2
	Engine at Night

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


