

# **AR U KIDDING** — INTREPID



**Builder**: <u>INTREPID</u> **LOA**: 47' 0" (14.33m)

**Year Built**: 2016 **Beam**: 13' 6" (4.11m)

Model: Cruiser Cruise Speed: 36.497002164 Kts. (42

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION MPH)

Location: United States

Max Speed: 60.82833694 Kts. (70

MPH)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs **AR U Kidding** — **INTREPID** from **our catalogue**. Presently, at **Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.**, we have a wide variety of yachts available on **our sale's list**. We also work in close contact with all the big **yacht manufacturers** from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht **AR U Kidding — INTREPID** or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call **+1(954)274-4435** 

# **TABLE OF CONTENTS**

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Overview	4
Basic Information	4
Dimensions	4
Speed, Capacities and Weight	5
Accommodations	5
Hull and Deck Information	5
Engine Information	5
DETAILED INFORMATION	6
Description	6
Features and Equipment	6
Exclusions	8
Disclaimer	8
PHOTOS	9
DJI_0680	9
DJI_0683	9
DJI_0686	9
DSC03720.blended	9
DSC03722.blended	9
DSC03728.blended	9
DSC03740.blended	9
DSC03736	9
DSC03741	10
DSC03743.blended	10
DSC03746.blended	10
DSC03755.blended	10
DSC03752.blended	10

	DSC03765	10
	DSC03730.blended	10
	DSC03733	10
	DSC03737	11
	DSC03759	11
	DSC03761	11
	DSC03763	11
	DSC03770	11
	DSC03771	11
	DSC03772	11
	DSC03773	11
	DSC03776	12
	DSC03777	12
	DSC03779	12
	DSC03781	12
	DSC03784	12
	DSC03786	12
	DSC03788	12
	Engine at Night.2	12
	Engine at Night	13
C	CONTACTS	14
	Contact details	14
	Telephones	14
	Office hours	14
	Address	14

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

#### **Overview**

#### **OWNER HAS NEW INTREPID ON ORDER!**

Bring us an offer. Boat has been meticulously taken care by original owner.

Brand new quad 627SV 60 hours 2508 hp. With warranty till February 2023

Double Garmin 8617 Radar and FLIR

**Joystick** 

Bow and stern thruster

12 kw panda generator

E-rigged actuated antennas

Upgraded diamond stitched upholstery

Two stateroom layout with forward seating converts to bunk via hi-low table Galley, refrigerator/freezer, cooktop, microwave. Lots of storage

This 475SY can plane at 17knots effortlessly. Fast cruise at 40 knots and tops out at 60 knots.

Easy show in Lantana.

## **Basic Information**

Category: Cruiser Sub Category: Center Console

Model Year: 2016 Year Built: 2016

**Country**: United States

## **Dimensions**

**LOA**: 47' 0" (14.33m) **Beam**: 13' 6" (4.11m)

## **Speed, Capacities and Weight**

Cruise Speed: 36.497002164 Kts. (42 Max Speed: 60.82833694 Kts. (70

MPH) MPH)

Water Capacity: 100 Gallons Holding Tank: 50 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 550 Gallons

### **Accommodations**

Total Cabins: 3 Sleeps: 6

**Total Heads**: 2

### **Hull and Deck Information**

Hull Material: Fiberglass

## **Engine Information**

**Engines**: 4 **Manufacturer**: Seven Marine

Model: 627SV Engine Type: Outboard

Fuel Type: Gas

## **DETAILED INFORMATION**

## **Description**

Turn heads like never before with this Intrepid 475 Sport Yacht . Built by an extremely knowledgeable owner and multiple intrepid owner. Intrepid perfectly married the feel of a sport fish with the sporty looks and performance of a sport cruiser, all with brand new 2020 627SV outboard power.

The helm has incredible views and a console with room for the latest Garmin flatscreen navigation equipment. Luxurious bridge deck lounge seating wraps around the helm inviting easy conversation with room for a full wet bar, standard separate drink cooler and plenty of helm deck air-conditioning. Aft of the helm, 100 square feet of wide open space is ready to be rigged for your favorite activities – including diving, fishing, or simply for the enjoyment of a broad sundeck that is perfect for lounging.

Step below to the spacious cabin for relaxing or entertaining. Luxurious finishings adorn the salon and galley with very thoughtful accommodations. Dual state rooms positioned mid-ship offer comfortable and private quarters with convertible sitting in the salon and a forward berth that can accommodate a total of six overnight guests. The head compartment has 6'4" of headroom and an enclosed stall shower with entry from the Master or the salon. Incredible side hull windows make the lower salon and state rooms light and bright with incredible views of the water while running or any great anchorage. The entire interior wood is maple high-gloss and the flooring is teak with maple, which makes for a very clean and modern look. All the interior soft goods were upgraded from a design studio in Fort Lauderdale, tastefully done with incredible quality fabrics, not your normal center console interior.

This 475 intrepid was re-powered this year with brand new 627SV engines with three-year warranty.

What new for the 627sv:\* New and improved sound management for quiet cruising. \* New CR gear case with dou-props for maximum thrust and low speed cruise efficiency. \* New ZF transmission for precise and smooth shifting. \* New Volvo fully integrated EVC system delivers a unique experience of increased monitoring and control at the helm. The end result is a boat that can plane at 20 mph, cruise from 20 to 50 mph and top out at 70 mph when you are trying to out run a squall or be first to the fishing grounds.

### **Features and Equipment**

 2020 Seven Marine 627sv with three year warranty, currently 68 hours and the ability to take the engines out another 2 years of warranty. **AR U Kidding** — INTREPID

- Additional diesel fuel tank for generator 25 gallons.
- Double Garmin 8617 Nav Plotters.
- Garmin 4' open array radar 40 watt.
- Garmin sounder w/ 1kw Chirp.
- Garmin autopilot.
- Icon vhf.
- E-rigger automatic antenna mounts.
- FLIR Fixed thermal camera.
- Kahlenberg air horn.
- 4 lumishore underwater lights.
- Wi-fi internet hub.
- Fusion dvd iPod stereo.
- All JL Audio speakers 12, including 10" subwoofer.
- EVC joystick.
- Bow and stern thruster.
- Dive door.
- Windlass w/300 rode and 200 ft. chain.
- 50 amp cable master.
- Quad engine flush system.
- 8 kw fisher panda generator.
- Pompanette Electric captains chairs white powder coated bases inboard seat can swivel 180°
- All cushions are upgraded with diamond stitch upholstery.
- 100 gal. Fresh water.
- Swim ladder.
- Electric head, black water tank and overboard discharge.
- Microwave.
- Transom shower.
- Fiberglass folding rear bench seat.
- Removable Fiberglass table, cockpit and helm
- Hi-lo electrically actuated v-berth cabin table.
- Electric stove top.
- Fresh water wash-down in windlass compartment.
- Side by side refrigerator/freezer.
- Electric hot water heater.
- Bait well in cockpit sole with macerator.
- Five tulip rod holders on transom.
- Taco grand slam adjustable outriggers.
- Tilt out cooler under the starboard cockpit gunwale.
- Insulated fish box port aft.
- Cabin lights are all on dimmer switches.
- 49,000 BTU of Air conditioning total.
- New cockpit aft shade curtain.
- GOST NAV TRACKER GPS SYSTEM.

AR U Kidding — INTREPID

- 2 plugs for electric reels
- Dynamic Positioning System
- Rear folding seat in cockpit
- Salon TV with Apple TV

### **Exclusions**

Owner's personal belongings.

#### **Disclaimer**

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

# **PHOTOS**

DJI_0680	DJI_0683
DJI_0686	DSC03720.blended
DSC03722.blended	DSC03728.blended
DSC03740.blended	DSC03736

DSC03743.blended
DSC03755.blended
DSC03733.bleffded
DSC03765
DSC03733

DSC03737	DSC03759
DSC03761	DSC03763
DSC03770	DSC03771
DSC03770  DSC03772	DSC03771  DSC03773

DSC03776	DSC03777
DSC03779	DSC03781
DSC03784	DSC03786
	D3C03780
	D3C03780
	D3C03786
	D3C03780
DSC03788	Engine at Night.2

Engine	at	Night

## **CONTACTS**

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

### **Contact details**

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

## **Telephones**

USA: +1(954)274-4435

### **Office hours**

Monday - Saturday: **9:00 - 21:00** EDT Sunday: **closed** 

#### **Address**



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004